Twos Class Schedule

6:00-2:00 am
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:10
11=10-11-30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:10pm
12:10-12:15
12:15=12:506
12:50-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:10
3:10-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:15
5:15-6:00

Specials:

Free Play
Diapers/Potty/wash hands
Breakfast

Music & Movement
Gym/outside

Circle time
Diaper/Potty

Small groups
Craft/Centers
Music & Movement
Wash Hands
Lunch
Diapers/Potty
Naptime
Diapers/Potty
Snack

Music & Movement
Story

Gym/Qutside
Centers
Diapers/Potty
Combined/Closing

Tuesday - Music & Movement with Miss Amy
Wednesday - Yoga Class (bring a towel)
Thursdays - Art/Science Room



