Twos Class Schedule

6:00-9:00 am	Free Play
9:00-9:10	Diapers/Potty/wash hands
9:10-9:40	Breakfast
9:40-10:00	Music & Movement
10:00-10:30	Gym/outside
10:30-11:00	Circle time
11:00-11:10	Diaper/Potty
11:10-11:30	Small groups
11:30-12:00	Craft/Centers
12:00-12:10pm	Music & Movement
12:10-12:15	Wash Hands
12:15-12:50	Lunch
12:50-1:00	Diapers/Potty
1:00-3:00	Naptime
3:00-3:10	Diapers/Potty
3:10-3:30	Snack
3:30-3:45	Music & Movement
3:45-4:00	Story
4:00-4:30	Gym/Outside
4:30-5:00	Centers
5:00-5:15	Diapers/Potty
5:15-6:00	Combined/Closing

Specials:

Tuesday - Music & Movement with Miss Amy Wednesday - Yoga Class (bring a towel) Thursdays - Art/Science Room